
M A R G A R E T T A    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2022 COLLECTION YEAR:     2023

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2022 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
18,373,300 0 5,076,980 14,041,800 131,995,760 226,440 48,678,970 0 150,369,060 19,345,220 48,678,970 218,393,250 ERIE CO.
11,483,950 0 0 1,734,450 26,506,680 18,450 97,902,870 0 37,990,630 1,752,900 97,902,870 137,646,400 SANDUSKY CO.
29,857,250 0 5,076,980 15,776,250 158,502,440 244,890 146,581,840 0 188,359,690 21,098,120 146,581,840 356,039,650

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.70 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund
5.70 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
21.50 4.164571 11.060718 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
6.90 1.852643 4.646887 Current Expense Additional 1977 06/07/77 1977 Continuing Continuing
1.50 0.778102 1.171819 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1997 05/02/2017 2017 Continuing Continuing
6.70 2.657220 5.234127 Current Expense Additional 1984 05/08/84 1984 Continuing Continuing
6.75 3.035353 5.273187 Current Expense Additional 1994 05/03/94 1994 Continuing Continuing
7.75 4.630377 6.054400 Current Expense Renewal 1998 05/04/2021 2021 5 2025
3.40 3.400000 3.400000 Emergency  (1,205,950) Renewal 2010 11/03/2020 2020 5 2024

54.50 20.518266 36.841138   Total Outside

60.20 26.218266 42.541138 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.70 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund 1,073,650 120,259 835,516 2,029,426
5.70 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside 1,073,650 120,259 835,516 2,029,426

OUTSIDE:
21.50 4.164571 11.060718 Current Expense 784,437 233,360 3,151,510 4,169,307
6.90 1.852643 4.646887 Current Expense 348,963 98,041 1,011,415 1,458,419
1.50 0.778102 1.171819 Permanent Improvement 146,563 24,723 219,873 391,159
6.70 2.657220 5.234127 Current Expense 500,513 110,430 982,098 1,593,042
6.75 3.035353 5.273187 Current Expense 571,738 111,254 989,427 1,672,420
7.75 4.630377 6.054400 Current Expense 872,176 127,736 1,136,009 2,135,922
3.40 3.400000 3.400000 Emergency 640,423 71,734 498,378 1,210,535

54.50 20.518266 36.841138   Total Outside 3,864,814 777,279 7,988,710 12,630,803

60.20 26.218266 42.541138 GRAND TOTAL 4,938,464 897,538 8,824,227 14,660,229
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